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1 180180002 - - - - - - - D - - - - - - - -

2 180180003 - - - - - - - B - - - - - - - -

3 180180005 - - - - - - - C - - - - - - - -

4 180180008 - - - - - - - C - - - - - - - -

5 180180009 - - - C - - - C - - - - 14 21 35 F

6 180180010 - - - - 17 20 37 F - - - - - - - -

7 180180011 - - - - - - - D - - - - - - - -

8 180180012 - - - - - - - B - - - - - - - -

9 180180029 - - - - 11 33 44 F - - - - - - - -

10 180180037 - - - - - - - C - - - - - - - -

11 180180045 - - - - 11 38 49 F - - - - 12 31 43 F

12 180180060 - - - - - - - - - - - WH - - - WH
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18PH1207

Human Anatomy and Physiology II

18PH1208

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 

I

18PH1209

Biochemistry

                    CONTROLLER OF THE EXAMINATIONS


